
2019 Jim Thorpe Run ‐ 6/29/19

USATF NM State 5K Results

Place Bib Last name First name  Gender Age Time

1 324 Armijo Jesse M 36 15:54 State

2 327 Keller Phillip M 38 16:18 State

3 330 Chenowith Zack M 26 16:28 State

4 319 Olson Colin M 43 16:45 State

5 311 Charles Triston M 17 16:57 State

6 310 Gachupin Okoya M 19 18:34 State

7 320 Trujillo Dan M 49 19:32 State

8 303 Padilla Lynette F 43 22:31 State

9 316 Fleg Bah'Hozhooni M 8 23:30 State

10 325 Sanchez Jonathan M 12 24:00 State

11 302 Hurley Meadow F 10 24:02 State

12 315 Martinez Athena F 12 24:44 State

13 314 Johnson Anthony M 13 25:50 State

14 318 Gormley Carl M 9 26:53 State

15 305 Fleg Nizhoni F 10 27:35 State

16 304 Olson Mina F 13 27:47 State

17 308 Kirsling Kathy F 70 29:04 State

18 329 Barnes Francoise F 76 30:44 State
19 312 Orpinel-Padilla Achilles M 9 30:52 State

20 317 Sanchez Ben M 7 31:07 State

21 328 Watchman Zane M 11 32:13 State

22 322 Terronez Irene F 75 32:19 State

23 326 Duncan Peter M 7 36:47 State

24 513 Reece Nizhoni F 12 37:53 State

25 511 Reece Nat'aani M 10 38:02 State
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Open 5K Results

Place Bib Last name First name  Gender Age Time

1 307 Janik Luke M 22 16:10 Open

2 370 Purcella Corey M 25 16:14 Open

3 331 Perdomo Salvator M 28 16:23 Open

4 338 McNellis Connor M 19 16:40 Open

5 595 Abeyta Sean M 37 17:50 Open

6 577 Hernandez Jacobo M 28 18:14 Open

7 540 Adler Andrew M 28 18:25 Open

8 538 Dennis Andre M 19 19:15 Open

9 356 Coon Scott M 20 19:24 Open

10 576 Qumyintewa Iversen M 20 19:53 Open

11 523 Maldonado Paco M 44 20:13 Open

12 355 Atkison Christopher M 34 20:34 Open

13 551 EchoHawk Dallon M 24 22:12 Open

14 198 Stauch Jason M 55 22:17 Open

15 519 Claw Kyler M 14 22:41 Open

16 512 Ammerman Nathan M 14 22:45 Open

17 574 Chee Harrison M 29 23:09 Open

18 527 Yazzie Thadeus M 27 23:12 Open

19 193 Charles Carlton M 36 23:22 Open

20 593 Steward Sara F 37 23:40 Open

21 568 Pacheco Florentino M 59 23:50 Open

22 360 Martinez Jorge M 44 24:30 Open

23 583 Reece John M 42 24:35 Open

24 544 Wright Bill M 65 24:49 Open

25 594 Yazzie Sasha F 36 24:53 Open

26 584 Kudrna Josh M 26 24:54 Open

27 358 Jones Rachelle F 53 25:59 Open

28 353 Dan Winsten M 34 26:25 Open

29 362 Martinez Jessica F 13 26:45 Open

30 561 Burgess Ellen F 54 27:13 Open

31 557 Peterson Desiree F 41 27:14 Open

32 562 Babb Emma F 11 27:41 Open

33 589 Nofchissey Robert M 59 27:52 Open

34 334 Jose Patrick M 48 27:57 Open

35 596 Fleg Shannon F 41 28:09 Open

36 336 Louis Irvin M 63 28:17 Open

37 581 Johnson Jerry M 76 28:25 Open

38 361 Martinez Sofia F 15 28:30 Open

39 528 Pino Tina F 55 28:42 Open

40 558 Shije Dillon M 28 28:53 Open

41 547 Rogers Carol F 55 29:16 Open

42 350 Henio Victoria F 55 29:24 Open

43 521 Marcus Lawrence M 44 29:33 Open

44 567 Adams Fee F 32 29:50 Open

45 359 Kraft Morgan F 27 30:00 Open

46 585 Henio Jovian M 37 30:05 Open
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47 366 Stant MacArthur M 49 30:12 Open

48 575 Chee Heather F 36 30:17 Open

49 549 Ricci Christiana F 35 30:20 Open

50 517 Nez Kendall M 31 30:24 Open

51 599 Hutchinson Veronica F 21 30:27 Open

52 357 Hurley Pamela F 40 30:41 Open

53 580 Morgan Jennifer F 37 30:50 Open

54 175 Draper Danielle F 34 30:57 Open

55 539 Pepin Andrea F 35 31:03 Open

56 503 Waatsa Marisa F 37 31:11 Open

57 196 Belcourt Jolene F 44 31:19 Open

58 541 Babb Andy M 7 31:33 Open

59 177 Pierce Derek M 50 31:36 Open

60 535 Maize Alys F 36 32:27 Open

61 563 Sanchez Enica F 39 32:53 Open

62 586 Babb Rachel F 46 33:13 Open

63 554 Wilson David M 75 34:02 Open

64 569 Alford Genevieve F 11 34:04 Open

65 501 Maldonado Maile F 12 34:08 Open

66 372 Pino Victoria F 28 34:21 Open

67 532 Begay Alec M 19 34:24 Open

68 335 Quintana Carissa F 43 34:32 Open

69 555 Gallegos Deann F 44 34:35 Open

70 197 Belcourt Jocelyn F 19 35:07 Open

71 550 Lee Colleen F 57 35:14 Open

72 578 Yazzie Janice F 49 35:17 Open

73 536 Yeppa Alyssa F 29 35:42 Open

74 531 Allen Akashia F 42 35:46 Open

75 588 Real Bird Rainee F 26 35:51 Open

76 570 Sibley George M 61 35:52 Open

77 545 Babb Billy M 47 35:56 Open

78 592 Watchman Rome M 13 36:03 Open

79 502 Johnson Maria F 58 36:12 Open

80 546 Chischilly Brandon M 15 36:27 Open

81 525 Duncan Steven M 42 36:50 Open

82 354 Quiver Giselle F 30 37:01 Open

83 184 Lieb Josh M 29 37:14 Open

84 183 Poplett Paul M 61 37:20 Open

85 515 Skeet Kaleb M 8 37:29 Open

86 508 Begay Michelle F 50 37:32 Open

87 363 Nephew Ariel F 25 37:43 Open

88 542 Kellner Art M 56 37:59 Open

89 377 Ami Dawn F 40 38:17 Open

90 176 Pierce Jenniffer F 49 38:21 Open

91 500 Brokeshoulder Aaron M 46 39:29 Open

92 369 Humetewa Howard M 46 39:32 Open

93 572 Valentin-Gonzalez Gladys F 28 39:50 Open
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94 556 Baker Delilah F 31 40:02 Open

95 368 Humetewa Azella F 46 40:07 Open

96 510 Nunez Monica F 52 40:21 Open

97 534 Yeppa Alonzo M 45 40:53 Open

98 529 Dixon Tohmyah M 13 41:04 Open

99 552 Wells Danny M 39 42:43 Open

100 553 Lesansee Darlene F 59 42:59 Open

101 559 Morris Dorene F 56 43:12 Open

102 507 Nuanez Mateo M 9 43:56 Open

103 524 Nuanez Steve M 56 43:58 Open

104 548 Nez Charlene F 62 44:20 Open

105 598 Jojola Shirley F 59 44:35 Open

106 506 Walsh-Dilley Marygold F 42 44:37 Open

107 352 Tsosie Vida F 58 45:35 Open

108 504 McConnell Marjorie F 61 46:25 Open

109 533 Heras Alfonso M 44 46:29 Open

110 566 Rivera Eva F 40 46:30 Open

111 564 Dinaro Enzo M 47 48:49 Open

112 591 Lovejoy Rudolph M 75 48:52 Open

113 514 Dinaro Joy F 41 50:20 Open

114 543 Francisco-James Beverly F 56 54:02 Open

115 565 Felipe Esther F 89 56:39 Open

116 571 Louis Gilbert M 84 56:40 Open

117 365 Nez Sr Tincer M 75 1:18:30 Open

118 364 Nez Jonathan M 41 1:18:31 Open
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Place Bib Last name First name  Gender Age Time

1 337 Harrison Kashon M 18 15:36 NA

2 162 Hardy Santiago M 21 15:48 NA

3 150 Thomas Jackson M 25 15:58 NA

4 142 Martin Dustin M 29 16:01 NA
5 122 Riley Tre' M 21 16:49 NA
6 339 Watson Riley M 16 17:02 NA

7 139 Goodwin Deshawn M 17 17:09 NA

8 164 Levi Shawvan M 22 17:11 NA

9 115 Martine Leandrew M 35 17:22 NA

10 155 Fragua Jonathan M 16 17:31 NA

11 171 Edaakie Jacy M 17 17:33 NA

12 172 Church Bahozhoni M 15 17:58 NA

13 332 Leach Derrick M 35 18:09 NA

14 153 Singer Jarrell M 18 18:13 NA

15 114 Blackwater Koby M 19 18:15 NA

16 148 Allen Glendale M 21 19:00 NA

17 127
Honyumptew
a

Alisia F 17 19:03 NA

18 109 Kerstetter Justin M 22 19:11 NA

19 126 Lastyano Alec M 15 19:18 NA

20 134 Quintana Coby M 19 19:27 NA

21 163 Cleveland Shane M 54 19:37 NA

22 187 Atsye Charles M 31 19:45 NA

23 152 Lesansee Jared M 28 20:01 NA

24 133 Waatsa Bryan M 34 20:07 NA

25 145 Bitsilly Elvis M 59 20:29 NA

26 105 Shije Levi M 19 20:39 NA

27 140 Carl Dewayne M 42 20:49 NA

28 100 Endwarrior Manasseh M 21 20:57 NA
29 137 Cheykaychi Davin M 29 21:07 NA

30 333 Francis Aubree F 15 21:11 NA

31 106 Cata Julian M 20 21:14 NA

32 138 Lastyano Deron M 11 21:38 NA

33 120 Begay Tyrin M 21 21:42 NA

34 199 Woody Matthew M 28 21:42 NA

35 158 Tsinnajinnie Robert M 45 21:49 NA

36 141 John Dion M 30 22:00 NA

37 195 Lee Andrew M 27 22:03 NA

38 178 Manymules Auburn F 20 22:34 NA

39 192 Toya Gary M 45 22:51 NA

40 131 Harrison Autumn F 16 23:16 NA

41 110 Gchachu Karina F 18 23:24 NA

42 116 Morgan Loren M 42 23:26 NA
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43 168 Riggenbach Stephanie F 42 23:47 NA

44 159 Lupee Rodney M 49 23:51 NA
45 146 Nodestine Eushawna F 18 24:05 NA

46 123 Rutz Troy M 52 24:59 NA

47 111 Carl Katelyn F 11 25:02 NA

48 185 White Gilbert M 53 25:05 NA

49 124 Kie Tyler M 18 25:08 NA

50 118 Boone Steve M 62 25:09 NA

51 119 Clay Theresa F 52 25:13 NA

52 151 Lucero Thomas M 54 26:03 NA

53 180 Vigil Tunte F 18 26:20 NA

54 174 Tsosie Nicole F 13 26:29 NA

55 186 Concha Isaac M 57 26:31 NA

56 144 Lesansee Eldred M 58 27:02 NA

57 170 Montoya Wylma F 50 27:06 NA

58 181 Frank Melinda F 41 27:21 NA

59 107 Reece Julianna F 49 27:42 NA

60 169 Long Winona F 20 27:51 NA

61 132 Boone Brenda F 59 29:44 NA

62 173 Church Casey M 62 29:46 NA

63 143 Ortiz Earl M 73 29:55 NA

64 149 Lastyano Herbert M 50 31:38 NA

65 136 Banward Darrell M 41 32:35 NA

66 121 Tsosie Theresa F 60 35:36 NA

67 165 Tsosie Shay M 29 36:54 NA

68 161 Henry Samuel M 60 37:09 NA

69 117 Dixon Paulette F 55 37:17 NA

70 103 Waikaniwa Monica F 35 38:29 NA

71 166 Dixon Sheri F 32 39:13 NA

72 157 Padilla Renalda F 34 39:55 NA

73 156 Lieb Josiah M 11 40:28 NA

74 101 Daney Michael M 62 40:34 NA

75 130 Claw Ashleigh F 22 45:14 NA

76 182 Charles Julie F 45:26 NA

77 135 Kie Danielle F 39 47:50 NA
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Place Bib Last name First name  Gender Age Time Race

1 337 Harrison Kashon M 18 15:36 NA

2 162 Hardy Santiago M 21 15:48 NA

3 324 Armijo Jesse M 36 15:54 State

4 150 Thomas Jackson M 25 15:58 NA

5 142 Martin Dustin M 29 16:01 NA

6 307 Janik Luke M 22 16:10 Open

7 370 Purcella Corey M 25 16:14 Open

8 327 Keller Phillip M 38 16:18 State

9 331 Perdomo Salvator M 28 16:23 Open

10 330 Chenowith Zack M 26 16:28 State

11 338 McNellis Connor M 19 16:40 Open

12 319 Olson Colin M 43 16:45 State

13 122 Riley Tre' M 21 16:49 NA

14 311 Charles Triston M 17 16:57 State

15 339 Watson Riley M 16 17:02 NA

16 139 Goodwin Deshawn M 17 17:09 NA

17 164 Levi Shawvan M 22 17:11 NA

18 115 Martine Leandrew M 35 17:22 NA

19 155 Fragua Jonathan M 16 17:31 NA

20 171 Edaakie Jacy M 17 17:33 NA

21 595 Abeyta Sean M 37 17:50 Open

22 172 Church Bahozhoni M 15 17:58 NA

23 332 Leach Derrick M 35 18:09 NA

24 153 Singer Jarrell M 18 18:13 NA

25 577 Hernandez Jacobo M 28 18:14 Open

26 114 Blackwater Koby M 19 18:15 NA

27 540 Adler Andrew M 28 18:25 Open

28 310 Gachupin Okoya M 19 18:34 State

29 148 Allen Glendale M 21 19:00 NA

30 127 Honyumptewa Alisia F 17 19:03 NA

31 109 Kerstetter Justin M 22 19:11 NA

32 538 Dennis Andre M 19 19:15 Open

33 126 Lastyano Alec M 15 19:18 NA

34 356 Coon Scott M 20 19:24 Open

35 134 Quintana Coby M 19 19:27 NA

36 320 Trujillo Dan M 49 19:32 State

37 163 Cleveland Shane M 54 19:37 NA

38 187 Atsye Charles M 31 19:45 NA

39 576 Qumyintewa Iversen M 20 19:53 Open

40 152 Lesansee Jared M 28 20:01 NA

41 133 Waatsa Bryan M 34 20:07 NA

42 523 Maldonado Paco M 44 20:13 Open

43 145 Bitsilly Elvis M 59 20:29 NA

44 355 Atkison Christopher M 34 20:34 Open

45 105 Shije Levi M 19 20:39 NA

46 140 Carl Dewayne M 42 20:49 NA
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47 100 Endwarrior Manasseh M 21 20:57 NA

48 137 Cheykaychi Davin M 29 21:07 NA

49 333 Francis Aubree F 15 21:11 NA

50 106 Cata Julian M 20 21:14 NA

51 138 Lastyano Deron M 11 21:38 NA

52 120 Begay Tyrin M 21 21:42 NA

53 199 Woody Matthew M 28 21:42 NA

54 158 Tsinnajinnie Robert M 45 21:49 NA

55 141 John Dion M 30 22:00 NA

56 195 Lee Andrew M 27 22:03 NA

57 551 EchoHawk Dallon M 24 22:12 Open

58 198 Stauch Jason M 55 22:17 Open

59 303 Padilla Lynette F 43 22:31 State

60 178 Manymules Auburn F 20 22:34 NA

61 519 Claw Kyler M 14 22:41 Open

62 512 Ammerman Nathan M 14 22:45 Open

63 192 Toya Gary M 45 22:51 NA

64 574 Chee Harrison M 29 23:09 Open

65 527 Yazzie Thadeus M 27 23:12 Open

66 131 Harrison Autumn F 16 23:16 NA

67 193 Charles Carlton M 36 23:22 Open

68 110 Gchachu Karina F 18 23:24 NA

69 116 Morgan Loren M 42 23:26 NA

70 316 Fleg Bah'Hozhooni M 8 23:30 State

71 593 Steward Sara F 37 23:40 Open

72 168 Riggenbach Stephanie F 42 23:47 NA

73 568 Pacheco Florentino M 59 23:50 Open

74 159 Lupee Rodney M 49 23:51 NA

75 325 Sanchez Jonathan M 12 24:00 State

76 302 Hurley Meadow F 10 24:02 State

77 146 Nodestine Eushawna F 18 24:05 NA

78 360 Martinez Jorge M 44 24:30 Open

79 583 Reece John M 42 24:35 Open

80 315 Martinez Athena F 12 24:44 State

81 544 Wright Bill M 65 24:49 Open

82 594 Yazzie Sasha F 36 24:53 Open

83 584 Kudrna Josh M 26 24:54 Open

84 123 Rutz Troy M 52 24:59 NA

85 111 Carl Katelyn F 11 25:02 NA

86 185 White Gilbert M 53 25:05 NA

87 124 Kie Tyler M 18 25:08 NA

88 118 Boone Steve M 62 25:09 NA

89 119 Clay Theresa F 52 25:13 NA

90 314 Johnson Anthony M 13 25:50 State

91 358 Jones Rachelle F 53 25:59 Open

92 151 Lucero Thomas M 54 26:03 NA

93 180 Vigil Tunte F 18 26:20 NA
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94 353 Dan Winsten M 34 26:25 Open

95 174 Tsosie Nicole F 13 26:29 NA

96 186 Concha Isaac M 57 26:31 NA

97 362 Martinez Jessica F 13 26:45 Open

98 318 Gormley Carl M 9 26:53 State

99 144 Lesansee Eldred M 58 27:02 NA

100 170 Montoya Wylma F 50 27:06 NA

101 561 Burgess Ellen F 54 27:13 Open

102 557 Peterson Desiree F 41 27:14 Open

103 181 Frank Melinda F 41 27:21 NA

104 305 Fleg Nizhoni F 10 27:35 State

105 562 Babb Emma F 11 27:41 Open

106 107 Reece Julianna F 49 27:42 NA

107 304 Olson Mina F 13 27:47 State

108 169 Long Winona F 20 27:51 NA

109 589 Nofchissey Robert M 59 27:52 Open

110 334 Jose Patrick M 48 27:57 Open

111 596 Fleg Shannon F 41 28:09 Open

112 336 Louis Irvin M 63 28:17 Open

113 581 Johnson Jerry M 76 28:25 Open

114 361 Martinez Sofia F 15 28:30 Open

115 528 Pino Tina F 55 28:42 Open

116 558 Shije Dillon M 28 28:53 Open

117 308 Kirsling Kathy F 70 29:04 State

118 547 Rogers Carol F 55 29:16 Open

119 350 Henio Victoria F 55 29:24 Open

120 521 Marcus Lawrence M 44 29:33 Open

121 132 Boone Brenda F 59 29:44 NA

122 173 Church Casey M 62 29:46 NA

123 567 Adams Fee F 32 29:50 Open

124 143 Ortiz Earl M 73 29:55 NA

125 359 Kraft Morgan F 27 30:00 Open

126 585 Henio Jovian M 37 30:05 Open

127 366 Stant MacArthur M 49 30:12 Open

128 575 Chee Heather F 36 30:17 Open

129 549 Ricci Christiana F 35 30:20 Open

130 517 Nez Kendall M 31 30:24 Open

131 599 Hutchinson Veronica F 21 30:27 Open

132 357 Hurley Pamela F 40 30:41 Open

133 329 Barnes Francoise F 76 30:44 State

134 580 Morgan Jennifer F 37 30:50 Open

135 312 Orpinel-Padilla Achilles M 9 30:52 State

136 175 Draper Danielle F 34 30:57 Open

137 539 Pepin Andrea F 35 31:03 Open

138 317 Sanchez Ben M 7 31:07 State

139 503 Waatsa Marisa F 37 31:11 Open

140 196 Belcourt Jolene F 44 31:19 Open
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141 541 Babb Andy M 7 31:33 Open

142 177 Pierce Derek M 50 31:36 Open

143 149 Lastyano Herbert M 50 31:38 NA

144 328 Watchman Zane M 11 32:13 State

145 322 Terronez Irene F 75 32:19 State

146 535 Maize Alys F 36 32:27 Open

147 136 Banward Darrell M 41 32:35 NA

148 563 Sanchez Enica F 39 32:53 Open

149 586 Babb Rachel F 46 33:13 Open

150 554 Wilson David M 75 34:02 Open

151 569 Alford Genevieve F 11 34:04 Open

152 501 Maldonado Maile F 12 34:08 Open

153 372 Pino Victoria F 28 34:21 Open

154 532 Begay Alec M 19 34:24 Open

155 335 Quintana Carissa F 43 34:32 Open

156 555 Gallegos Deann F 44 34:35 Open

157 197 Belcourt Jocelyn F 19 35:07 Open

158 550 Lee Colleen F 57 35:14 Open

159 578 Yazzie Janice F 49 35:17 Open

160 121 Tsosie Theresa F 60 35:36 NA

161 536 Yeppa Alyssa F 29 35:42 Open

162 531 Allen Akashia F 42 35:46 Open

163 588 Real Bird Rainee F 26 35:51 Open

164 570 Sibley George M 61 35:52 Open

165 545 Babb Billy M 47 35:56 Open

166 592 Watchman Rome M 13 36:03 Open

167 502 Johnson Maria F 58 36:12 Open

168 546 Chischilly Brandon M 15 36:27 Open

169 326 Duncan Peter M 7 36:47 State

170 525 Duncan Steven M 42 36:50 Open

171 165 Tsosie Shay M 29 36:54 NA

172 354 Quiver Giselle F 30 37:01 Open

173 161 Henry Samuel M 60 37:09 NA

174 184 Lieb Josh M 29 37:14 Open

175 117 Dixon Paulette F 55 37:17 NA

176 183 Poplett Paul M 61 37:20 Open

177 515 Skeet Kaleb M 8 37:29 Open

178 508 Begay Michelle F 50 37:32 Open

179 363 Nephew Ariel F 25 37:43 Open

180 513 Reece Nizhoni F 12 37:53 State

181 542 Kellner Art M 56 37:59 Open

182 511 Reece Nat'aani M 10 38:02 State

183 377 Ami Dawn F 40 38:17 Open

184 176 Pierce Jenniffer F 49 38:21 Open

185 103 Waikaniwa Monica F 35 38:29 NA

186 166 Dixon Sheri F 32 39:13 NA

187 500 Brokeshoulder Aaron M 46 39:29 Open
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188 369 Humetewa Howard M 46 39:32 Open

189 572 Valentin-Gonzalez Gladys F 28 39:50 Open

190 157 Padilla Renalda F 34 39:55 NA

191 556 Baker Delilah F 31 40:02 Open

192 368 Humetewa Azella F 46 40:07 Open

193 510 Nunez Monica F 52 40:21 Open

194 156 Lieb Josiah M 11 40:28 NA

195 101 Daney Michael M 62 40:34 NA

196 534 Yeppa Alonzo M 45 40:53 Open

197 529 Dixon Tohmyah M 13 41:04 Open

198 552 Wells Danny M 39 42:43 Open

199 553 Lesansee Darlene F 59 42:59 Open

200 559 Morris Dorene F 56 43:12 Open

201 507 Nuanez Mateo M 9 43:56 Open

202 524 Nuanez Steve M 56 43:58 Open

203 548 Nez Charlene F 62 44:20 Open

204 598 Jojola Shirley F 59 44:35 Open

205 506 Walsh-Dilley Marygold F 42 44:37 Open

206 130 Claw Ashleigh F 22 45:14 NA

207 182 Charles Julie F 45:26 NA

208 352 Tsosie Vida F 58 45:35 Open

209 504 McConnell Marjorie F 61 46:25 Open

210 533 Heras Alfonso M 44 46:29 Open

211 566 Rivera Eva F 40 46:30 Open

212 135 Kie Danielle F 39 47:50 NA

213 564 Dinaro Enzo M 47 48:49 Open

214 591 Lovejoy Rudolph M 75 48:52 Open

215 514 Dinaro Joy F 41 50:20 Open

216 543 Francisco-James Beverly F 56 54:02 Open

217 565 Felipe Esther F 89 56:39 Open

218 571 Louis Gilbert M 84 56:40 Open

219 365 Nez Sr Tincer M 75 1:18:30 Open

220 364 Nez Jonathan M 41 1:18:31 Open
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